
PRECINCT REPORT 

RUN DATE :03/30/22 01:35 PM 

0001 RLWS RICHLAND/WASHINGTON 

REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 
BALLOTS CAST · BLANK. 
VOTER TURNOUT · TOTAL 
VOTER TURNOUT · BLANK 

Cascade Council Vac 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
Brandi Keenlance . 
Bill Hosch . 
Sue Knepper. . 
WRITE-IN . . . 

Total . 
Over Votes . 

Under Votes . 

JONES COUNTY. IOWA 
SPECIAL ELECTION 
MARCH 29. 2022 

VOTES PERCENT 
248 
99 
0 

39.92 

4 4.04 
48 48.48 
47 47.47 
0 

99 
0 
0 
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